Features
⚫ Polypropylene of 100% is strong and high resistance to
a wide range of chemicals.
⚫ Large filter area provides large filtering flow.
⚫ Greater solids holding capacity.
⚫ Long service life.
⚫ Various micron ratings, from 1um ~100um.
⚫ Lengths from 20” ~60” for choosing.

Temperature
CPPL600 High Flow Pleated Filter Cartridge 152mm 20”, 40”, 60” 1~100um Nominal 3.0 Bar@21℃ 80℃
Order Information
CPPL6 - 40 - 001 - TP - S
/  /  /  /
Length(mm) Micro Rating(um) Sealing Construction Seal Material
20=20” 001=1um TP=Single Open,From inside to outside S:Silicone
40=40” 003=3um  E:EPDM
60=60” 005=5um  V:Viton
 010=10um
 020=20um
 040=40um
 070=70um
 100=100um
Flow characteristics
1